ceramic trimmer capacitors, chip SMD 3mm trimmer ceramic capacitors
¡¡
Ceramic Trimmer Capacitors 3mm SMD Type ¡¡
Featrure:
Very compact package type. For reflow soldering use.
Preserved from solvent. Dust-Proof structure.
Low capacitance drift. Optimum for automatic chip mounter due to
 their small allowance in the dimensions and no air leakage.

Example of Solder Printing Pattern
Thickness of printed solder(using metal screen):about 0.15mm
Vatronics How to order
VCT 3 030
   1      2   3
1.VCT Stands for Ceramic Trimmer Capacitors
2.Outer diameter of ceramic dielectric
3. Maximum nonimal capacitance
¡¡
Specification
Part No.
Capacitance(pF) Temperature
Coefficient(ppm/¡æ)
Q Factor
(1MHz, Cmax)(Min.) Marking colorMin.(+0%) Max.
VCT3030 1.2 3.0¡À100%
0 NP 0¡À200 300 Black
VCT3060 2.2 6.0¡À100%
0 NP 0¡À60 300 Blue
VCT3100 3.0 10.0¡À100%
0 N 600¡À300 300 None
VCT3200 5.5 20.0¡À100%
0 N 1200¡À500 300 Red
VCT3300 8.0 30.0¡À100%
0 N 1200¡À500 300 Green
¡¡
¡¡ ¡¡